	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V0120-600
	V0120-600 (Calmark/Birtcher)
		    Part Number:
            V0120-600
		    Manufacturer:
            Calmark/Birtcher
		    Description:
            PCB GUIDE, NYLON
		    Category:
            Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
		    Family:
            Card Guides
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.92000 (This price is for reference only)
		 V0120-600 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V0120-600  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA028SADP2 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 16-28VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
79001100 Rose Bopla  CENTER SECTION 0.5 147X226X52MM
C10-7100 Twin Industries  BOX ABS 4.5X2.3X1.7" CLEAR
C3R30308HCR Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 30X30X8" GREY
GJS6120U Panduit Corp  CABLE JUMPER KIT
PBPS19001GY2 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL FRONT 19X1.7X0.07" GREY
683P3ST2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR-R/A 3POS MALE/FMAL 2M
869085-2 TE Connectivity  LGH-3 DBL MLD END LEAD
443068-1 TE Connectivity  LGH-3 LEAD DBL MLD ENDS,ELECT
A3BBB-3006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR30B/AE30M/ASR30B
10-024-108 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 10POS
M3CCK-2418R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC24K/MC24M/MKC24K
A3CCA-6406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKN64A/ AE64G / AKN64A
CC-SS402-3 Crystek Corporation  SS402 CABLE 18 GHZ 50 OHM 3'
M3709 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9COND 16AWG SLT 1000'
5420/7 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 7 COND SLATE 500'
C2524A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/20 7/28TC OA SH TYPE CM
E1524S.25.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/14 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
02034.41T.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  16/2 SOOW VUTRON YEL 1000'
7024 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 1000'
CTM10C2 HellermannTyton  MOUNT .19"DIA 0.2"W BLACK
F3001/4 BK068 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 BK 10X6"
PSJBXWH Panduit Corp  BOX JUNCTION POWER SOURCE WHITE
WGSPL2430BL Panduit Corp  SPLICE CONN FOR 24 TO 30 W
UPG6-35379-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG66-3250-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
205D-1-25193-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
583-G111-K1M1-A1S1UG-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 200VAC 28VDC
170M3315 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 200A 690V 1E/76 AR UC
0LEX00DCX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
023302.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE NORM 125VAC 2.5A 5X20
0034.5705.11 Schurter Inc  FUSE 0.16A 250V T-LAG 5X20 SMD
3402.0017.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 5A 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
P6SMB51AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMB
SMDJ17 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 28.98VC SMD
MXSMCJ51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AB
MX1.5KE160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC CASE1
V5.5MLA0603NH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 7.1V 30A 0603
ERZ-E08A271 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 247V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
USPTL4-LS B&B Electronics  CONVERTER USB TO RS-422/485 LOCK
	V0120-600  keywords
	    	V0120-600
	V0120-600  Calmark/Birtcher
	V0120-600  pdf
	V0120-600  datasheet
	V0120-600  price
	V0120-600  distributor
	electronic components V0120-600
	V0120-600  Boxes, Enclosures, Racks
	V0120-600  Card Guides
	V0120-600  PCB GUIDE, NYLON
	V0120-600
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .